EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY
DEVIATION REPORT

Nome Of Compony

El Paso Natural GasCompany

Address

Box 990, Farmington, New Mexico ( 87401

Lease

San Juan 27-5 Unit

Wwetl No.

129

Unit Letter

L

Secticn

26

Township

27N

Range

SW

Pool

Basin Dakota

County

Rio Axriba

DEPTH

100

241"

1440°

2589'

3230

3625'

4180°

4600'

5150°

6545"

%9 7016'

7600*

DEVIATION

3/4°
1/2°

1/2°

11/2°

1o
3/4°
1o

90

1 3/4°
30
11/2°0

11/4°

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleu.m Engineer of
am authorized by said Company to make this report; and
that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that
the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowleage and bellef.

El Paso Natural Cas Company,

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17th  day of

., ‘ l "' 7 .
WP A//fiifzﬁ/

Lol he S

June

»19 71.

Notary Putlic in and for San Juan County, Nlew }Mexico

My commission expires October 5, 1972.




