## EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

DEVIATION REPORT

							<i>)</i>
Name Of Company El Paso Natural GasCompany		1	Address Box	990, E	Farming <b>ton,</b> New	w Mexico	87401
Leose San Juan 27-5 Unit	Well No. 129	Unit Le L	tter	Section 26	Township 27N	Range	5W
Pool Basin Dakota					County Rio Arrib	a	

DEPTH		DEVIATION
100'	•	3/4°
241'		1/2°
1440°		1/2°
2589'		1 1/20
3230 <sup>t</sup>		1°
3625'		3/4°
4180'	JUN 11 1971	1°
4600'	OIL COM. COM.	2°
5150°		1 3/4°
6545 <b>'</b>		3°
<b>79</b> 7016*		1 1/2°
7600°		· 1 1/4°

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17th day of June ,19 71.

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico